Digital readouts
Vision 900
Willtec Messtechnik ek   Eschenweg 4   79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0   Fax:07665/93465-22   Email:info@willtec.de   Internet:www.willtec.de
I
n
d
ic

Input
axes Power supply Version Resolution Options
Ordering example
Example: DIGITAL READOUT VI9 3 3 TO 230V 0 1 0
VI9 3 3 TO 230V 0 1 0
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
IN= generic
TO= lathe
FR= milling
FV= vertical milling
FT= transv. milling
AL= boring
0 = standard
1 = flush-mounted
Machine
0 = standard
1 = CAN interface
Manufacturer:
Main functions
Language selection
Device diagnostic
Absolute/incremental counting
mm/inch conversion
Radius/diameter conversion
Scale zero reference
Position reset/preset
Angular reading
Axis coupling
Special functions recall
100 tool offsets
100 origins of the axes
Constant pitch
linear/nonlinear correction